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Ashish Thukral Jaipuria Noida <ashish.thukral@jaipuria.ac.in>

Notice for attending PAN Area - HR-FDP on 28th Nov 

Sharmila Sharma Jaipuria Noida <sharmila.sharma@jaipuria.ac.in> Tue, Nov 24, 2020 at 12:20 PM
To: Divyani Misra Jaipuria Noida <divyani.misra@jaipuria.ac.in>, Saurabh Srivastava Jaipuria Noida
<saurabh.srivastava@jaipuria.ac.in>
Cc: Shalini Srivastava Jaipuria Noida <shalini.srivastava@jaipuria.ac.in>, Swati Agrawal Jaipuria Noida
<swati.agrawal@jaipuria.ac.in>, Nidhi Singh Jaipuria Noida <nidhi.singh@jaipuria.ac.in>, Ritika Gugnani Jaipuria Noida
<ritika.gugnani@jaipuria.ac.in>, Banasree Dey Jaipuria Noida <banasree.dey@jaipuria.ac.in>, Ashish Thukral
<ashish.thukral@jaipuria.ac.in>, Jolly Joseph Jaipuria Noida <jolly.joseph@jaipuria.ac.in>, Director Office Jaipuria Noida
<director.noida@jaipuria.ac.in>

Dear All, 

Please circulate the mail to all second year students specializing in HR.

Regards,
Sharmila Sharma
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---------------------------------------------------

NOTICE FOR
PGDM (G-SM-M) 2019-21 BATCH

 
 

Dated: 24th November, 2020
 
Kind Attn: Students of HR Specialisation
 
 
HR area in collaboration with IRC is organising PAN Area - HR FDP on WORK-LIFE
SPILLOVER “Blurred Boundaries of Work Life During COVID-19 Times” on 28th November
(Saturday) at 10:00 am. The zoom link for joining the PAN Area - HR-FDP is given below.
 
Zoom meeting link:
https://jaipuria-ac-in.zoom.us/j/94128530454?pwd=YnFzbXJ4U0FTZjB1d0RVTm1RSVE0UT09  
 
This is a great opportunity for HR students to listen to the HR experts in their respective domain and
enrich yourself in terms of knowledge in various domains of HR.
 
The details of the PAN Area-HR-FDP is given in the attached brochure. 
 
All students to make a note of it.
 
 
Important Note: 

1.    Attendance is mandatory for all students specializing in HR. Students are required to
join the meeting link by 9:45am.

https://jaipuria-ac-in.zoom.us/j/94128530454?pwd=YnFzbXJ4U0FTZjB1d0RVTm1RSVE0UT09
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2.    HR Students have BM-Gr3-RS class on 28th Nov can join the session after the class
i.e. at 10:15am.

 
  
 
Best Regards,
PMC


